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Learning Technology Advisory Committee Members 
Academic Year 2023 

 
NOTE: Term of service ends on August 31 of the year indicated 
in parentheses after member’s name, unless otherwise noted. 

 
 

                     Chair 
 

Patrick Pluscht (25) 
Executive Director 
DSI Digital Growth 
University of North Texas 
940-565-4936 
pluscht@unt.edu 
 

                       

Co-Chair 
 
Charlene Stubblefield (23) 
Executive Director of the Center for Instructional 
Innovation and Technology Services 
Prairie View A&M University 
936-261-3281 
cjstubblefield@pvamu.edu 

 
 

 
Members: Public Community Colleges 

 
  Luke Dowden, Ed.D. (24) 
Chief Online Learning Officer 
and Associate Vice Chancellor 
Alamo Colleges District 
210-485-0163 
ldowden1@alamo.edu 
 
Glynnis Gaines (23) 
Dean of Health Professions 
McLennan Community College 
254-299-8306 
ggaines@mclennan.edu 
 
Mary Gentry, Ed.D.(23) 
Assistant Professor and  
Program Director 
Alamo District-St. Philip’s 
College 
210-486-2477 
mgentry7@alamo.edu 
 
Robert Greene, Ed.D. (25) 
Executive Director 
Lone Star College System 
832-813-6273 
Robert.Greene@lonestar.edu 
 
 

 

Janet Kamps (24) 
Director, Office of eLearning 
Del Mar College 
361-698-1315 
Jkamps@delmar.edu 
 
Sarah Lee, Ph.D. (24) 
Campus Provost, iCollin Virtual 
Campus 
Collin College 
972-549-6417 
SKLee@collin.edu 
 
Alicia Lloyd, M.Ed. (24) 
Director of Learning 
Technology and Student 
Success 
Lamar State College Orange 
409-882-3991 
alicia.lloyd@lsco.edu 
 

Timothy L. Snyder, Ed.D. (23) 
Associate Vice Chancellor for 
Teaching and Learning Innovation 
Houston Community College 
System 
713-718-8963 
timothy.snyder@hccs.edu 

 
Lydia Tena, Ed.D. (24) 
Northwest Campus Dean 
El Paso Community College 
District 
915-831-8818 
ltena5@epcc.edu  
 
Niki Whiteside (25) 
Assistant Vice Chancellor for 
Instructional Innovation and 
Support 
San Jacinto College 
281-991-2660 
Niki.whiteside@sjcd.edu 
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Members: Public Universities 

 

Ruth Cubas-Chisum, Ed.D. 
(23) 
Assisting Vice President 
Sam Houston State University 
936-294-2747 
ruthchisum@shsu.edu 
 
Julie Delello, Ph.D. (23) 
Director of the Center for 
Excellence in Teaching and 
Learning; Professor 
The University of Texas at 
Tyler 
903-566-4789 
jdelello@uttyler.edu 
 

 
  Jeffrey Freels, Ph.D (25) 
  Director of Academic Policy 
  and Research 
  The University of Texas at  
  Austin 
  512-232-2646 
Jeff.freels@austin.utexas.edu 
 
Darryl James, Ph.D. (25) 
Vice Provost of Institutional 
Effectiveness 
Texas Tech University 
806-834-3386 
Darryl.James@ttu.edu 
 
Pamela Morgan, Ph.D. (24) 
Director, Distance Education 
and Academic Outreach 
Midwestern State University  
940-397-4785 
pamela.morgan@msutexas.edu 
 

 
Yun Wan, Ph.D. (23) 
Professor and Department Chair 
University of Houston-Victoria 
281-650-5640 
wany@uhv.edu 
 
Megan Weatherly, M.A. 
(24) 
Executive Director 
Stephen F. Austin State 
University 
936-468-1735 
msweatherly@sfasu.edu 
 

 
   VACANT (25) 
   Lamar University 

 
   
 
 
 

 
Members: Public Health-Related Institutions 

 
 
Jacqueline Mok, Ph.D. (23)   
Vice President for Academic,  
Faculty and Student Affairs  
The University of Texas Health 
Science Center at San Antonio 
210-567-2004 
mok@uthscsa.edu 

 
Erin McGoff, D.Prof. (24) 
Assistant Vice President of the Health Education 
Center and Director of Simulation 
The University of Texas Medical Branch at 
Galveston 
409-266-0010 
ermcgoff@utmb.edu 
 
 
 

 
Members: Independent Colleges & Universities 

 
Alexandra Herron, Ed.D. (23) 
Associate Vice President of Digital Learning Operations 
Concordia University Texas 
509-859-2766 
Alexandra.Herron@concordia.edu 
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Non-Voting Student Member 

 
 
Bella Rodriguez (24) 
Student 
University of Texas at Austin  
 
 

 
Coordinating Board Staff 

 
 

Kylah Torre, Ph.D. Andrew B. Lofters, Ph.D. 
Director Director, Research and Grants 
Digital Learning Academic and Health Affairs 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
512-427-6298 512-427-6239 
Kylah.Torre@highered.texas.gov  Andrew.Lofters@highered.texas.gov  
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